. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv

www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - AT&T U-
verse Channel 99

Legislation Text

File #: 23-0315, Version: 1

Motion Approving Second Amendment to State Road A1A Streetscape Project Agreement Authorizing
Post Design Services - Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. - $140,437 - (Commission District 2)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/23/2023
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

